27
33
34
39

40

45
46
51
52
57
69

71
75

77
130

143

151
171

181

MERTON AVENUE
MRS LUCILLE W LAKE
MRS MARY MURPHREE
G M PURSER
JAMES A REID
MISS MARY STANFORD
P BUCKNER

MRS HERBERT ASHWORT

MIKE DUDLEY

M D GODSEY
ROBERT BEDWELL

E J GISH

MISS MARY C DAILY
W D WHITEHORN

S AFERGUSON

B J BOLLINGER

MISS G SUTHERLAND
JACK CARUTHERS
MARTIN STAKS
JAMES RALLS

JOHN B RANDOLPH
JAMES EDWIN PERRY
BILL MARQUIS

MIKE DAUGHERTY
ROGER K BOYKIN
GEORGE SIRMACIS
JAMES | BUJRGE

J F YOUNG

MRS A S PERKINS
WINNIE DAVIS WELDCH
LUTHUR R LEE
RONNIE L CHAMBERS
B J MCNEAL

JANET MCCOLLUM
JOHN C FARRELL

M D ALLEN

IRIS HALL

MRS MARY M NEILL
CONNIE TIPPS
MICHAEL C NELSON
DIANNE BRASHER
MRS RUBYE DELUCA

JOSEPH DEUTSCDHMAN

BETSY WEBB
JOHNNIE SANDERS
MARY S LONG

3239794
4583508
3230285
3279452
4587085
4524998
3232894
3232894
3272495
4581675
3243092
4525440
4587797
3237050
3237050
3274620
3232304
4522210
3279581
3249558
3272330
3272330
3248989
4584628
3275286
4521285
4585370
3248325
4523794
3234396
3237587
3236177
3238156
4583978
3241321
3238156
4520330
4587435
4589546
3237742
4520264
3237089
3237742
3275739
3237905



185

197

MRS IRENE GWIN
LUTHERA BAILEY
NITA BRANCH
COLLINS BE SPENCE
VICTOR COBB

GARY BENNETT

M OKELLY

GEORGE VILLEGAS
MRS F SKIPWORTH

S LINDENBERGER
ERNEST M BOSHERS
MRS PHILIP STORCK
ESTHER S MCMURRY
JOHN L MCMURRY
DINO PACCASASSI JR
TAYLOR TOPPER
AMELIA A GARRETT
KAY BEATY

MRS RUTH A GULLETT
SUSAN QUARLES

M S MADDOX
BRENDA SEWELL

BARBARA A MCDONALD

CHARLES A PRICE
GINGER TRADER
BUZZ HYMER
LORRAINE BEVILL
DAVID C CROCKETT
DIANE DAVIS

R ELMORE

JANET EMERY

JIM BRICKEY

JUDY DAVIS
BECKY OXNAM
EARL S PARKS
STEPHEN CARVER
MRS CLIFF GOODWIN
JAY CHAPMAN
RENE ORTIZ
ROBERT CASSADY
MARY BROWN
BRENDA JONES
MRS WM K WEBER
FLO SANDS

JAMES B ADAMS
BERNARD ARNOLD

3230529
3275163
3270485
4524698
4522051
3246841
3240507
3274824
3275910
3240507
4584703
3242337
3242573
3242473
4586764
4520215
4520865
4520865
3245307
4587482
3272059
3236383
3237407
3274082
3236383
4589269
3278666
3240988
3249068
4580103
4520200
4586967
4583970
3236383
4587721
3247686
3245307
3247686
4529831
4583624
3276210
4583970
4520200
4580103
4583478
4586967



207
211
212
214
215
221
225
235

241
255
255
255
258
261
265
279
282

307
337

443
447

MIKE BECKERMAN
BRENDA BELUE
DANIEL C WEBB

PAT M BRANDON
KATHERINE N SMITH

A J GOODBALLET
GORDON MITCHELL
MAMIE HEARN

MRS C GENNETTE

E W COATES

DORIS TRACY

JIMMY RAY BULLARD
BENNIE LANE
CHARLES LAWHORN
JESSE F MARTIN
EVERETT MEMRL METH
JOHN M. MARSHALL
MICHAEL KARAM
MERTON ST CM OF CT
JAMES M GURLEY

F S JACKSON RL EST
BILLY E WILBURN
MERTON AVE BAPT CH
MERTON AVE BAPT CH
ERNEST MILLER
WILLIAM K ALLEN

4586967
3236383
4581029
4582983
4589346
3241234
4514726
4586752
4584974
3238758
3238758
3272388
4583211
4583211
4583211
4580318
4581001
4587302
3238862
3279311
4583151
3277245
4584469
4584460
3232898
3230385



